Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Colonia de Férias Altice

Corridas - Monitores

Euroindy 0,800 Km
24-08-2018 17:01

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(62) Pedro Barroso
1 58.727 +5.496 17:03:31.606
2 54.861 +1.630 17:04:26.467
3 54.914 +1.683 17:05:21.381
4 53.339 +0.108 17:06:14.720
5 54.303 +1.072 17:07:09.023
6 53.402 +0.171 17:08:02.425
7 54.154 +0.923 17:08:56.579
8 53.231 - 17:09:49.810
9 53.936 +0.705 17:10:43.746
10 59.816 +6.585 17:11:43.562
11 55.666 +2.435 17:12:39.228
(70) Joao Delgado
1 59.447 +5.283 17:03:33.406
2 54.783 +0.619 17:04:28.189
3 54.722 +0.558 17:05:22.911
4 55.180 +1.016 17:06:18.091
5 54.892 +0.728 17:07:12.983
6 56.212 +2.048 17:08:09.195
7 54.164 - 17:09:03.359
8 54.631 +0.467 17:09:57.990
9 54.806 +0.642 17:10:52.796
10 54.527 +0.363 17:11:47.323
11 55.486 +1.322 17:12:42.809
(65) Hugo Carvalho
1 59.122 +5.056 17:03:32.898
2 54.653 +0.587 17:04:27.551
3 56.381 +2.315 17:05:23.932
4 54.066 - 17:06:17.998
5 54.791 +0.725 17:07:12.789
6 55.046 +0.980 17:08:07.835
7 55.212 +1.146 17:09:03.047
8 56.389 +2.323 17:09:59.436
9 54.382 +0.316 17:10:53.818
10 54.159 +0.093 17:11:47.977
11 56.210 +2.144 17:12:44.187
(61) Luis Manzoni
1 59.926 +5.154 17:03:34.515
2 57.219 +2.447 17:04:31.734
3 56.329 +1.557 17:05:28.063
4 55.146 +0.374 17:06:23.209
5 55.074 +0.302 17:07:18.283
6 55.484 +0.712 17:08:13.767
7 55.087 +0.315 17:09:08.854
8 56.522 +1.750 17:10:05.376
9 54.772 - 17:11:00.148
10 57.016 +2.244 17:11:57.164
11 55.940 +1.168 17:12:53.104
(60) Alexandre Delgado
1 59.715 +5.970 17:03:33.768
2 56.660 +2.915 17:04:30.428
3 55.865 +2.120 17:05:26.293
4 53.745 - 17:06:20.038
5 55.550 +1.805 17:07:15.588
6 55.457 +1.712 17:08:11.045
7 55.822 +2.077 17:09:06.867
8 55.799 +2.054 17:10:02.666
9 57.000 +3.255 17:10:59.666
10 58.419 +4.674 17:11:58.085
11 57.099 +3.354 17:12:55.184

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) Ana Alferes
1 1:06.286 +9.084 17:03:41.575
2 1:06.058 +8.856 17:04:47.633
3 1:02.990 +5.788 17:05:50.623
4 58.746 +1.544 17:06:49.369
5 58.318 +1.116 17:07:47.687
6 57.423 +0.221 17:08:45.110
7 57.837 +0.635 17:09:42.947
8 58.603 +1.401 17:10:41.550
9 58.152 +0.950 17:11:39.702
10 59.300 +2.098 17:12:39.002
11 57.202 - 17:13:36.204
(69) Rita Hipolito
1 1:08.580 +11.705 17:03:43.616
2 1:02.083 +5.208 17:04:45.699
3 59.905 +3.030 17:05:45.604
4 59.180 +2.305 17:06:44.784
5 58.642 +1.767 17:07:43.426
6 56.875 - 17:08:40.301
7 1:00.531 +3.656 17:09:40.832
8 1:01.049 +4.174 17:10:41.881
9 59.364 +2.489 17:11:41.245
10 58.624 +1.749 17:12:39.869
(74) Sofia Alves
1 1:06.238 +8.373 17:03:43.392
2 1:01.350 +3.485 17:04:44.742
3 1:00.738 +2.873 17:05:45.480
4 59.981 +2.116 17:06:45.461
5 59.725 +1.860 17:07:45.186
6 1:01.499 +3.634 17:08:46.685
7 1:00.188 +2.323 17:09:46.873
8 1:00.332 +2.467 17:10:47.205
9 59.752 +1.887 17:11:46.957
10 57.865 | - 17:12:44.822
(66) Hagira Sequeira
1 1:04.662 +5.241 17:03:39.775
2 1:01.246 +1.825 17:04:41.021
3 59.909 +0.488 17:05:40.930
4 59.421 - 17:06:40.351
5 59.535 +0.114 17:07:39.886
6 59.595 +0.174 17:08:39.481
7 1:01.396 +1.975 17:09:40.877
8 59.804 +0.383 17:10:40.681
9 1:00.416 +0.995 17:11:41.097
10 1:19.572 +20.151 17:13:00.669
(63) Ana Cordeiro
1 1:08.871 +7.283 17:03:45.491
2 1:05.403 +3.815 17:04:50.894
3 1:10.177 +8.589 17:06:01.071
4 1:04.185 +2.597 17:07:05.256
5 1:03.828 +2.240 17:08:09.084
6 1:04.273 +2.685 17:09:13.357
7 1:08.349 +6.761 17:10:21.706
8 1:03.709 +2.121 17:11:25.415
9 1:02.195 +0.607 17:12:27.610
10 1:01.588 - 17:13:29.198
(67) Andria Santos
1 1:08.667 +6.435 17:03:45.260
2 1:05.704 +3.472 17:04:50.964
3 1:09.592 +7.360 17:06:00.556
4 1:03.867 +1.635 17:07:04.423

Lap

O WV o NOWU;

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1:04.773 +2.541 17:08:09.196
1:03.852 +1.620 17:09:13.048
1:12.265 +10.033 17:10:25.313
1:03.758 +1.526 17:11:29.071
1:02.282 +0.050 17:12:31.353
1:02.232 - 17:13:33.585

Printed: 24-08-2018 18:32:03
Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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